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Town or Village 

Nahieh of Khrysokhou—zont 
Istinjo 
KaramoulHdhes 
Khrysokhou 
Kritou Marottou 
Kritou Terra 
Loukrounou 
Magounda 
Meladhia . . 
Melandra . . 
Myrmikoph 
Pelathousa 
Phasli 
Polis 
Prodhromos 
Skoulli 
Sarama 
Terra 
Trimithousa 
Yialia 
Zakharia 

Nahieh of Kelokedhar 
Amarketi 
Arkhimandrita, Pano & 

Kato 
Asproyia . . 
Axylou 
Ayios Ioannis 
Ayios Nikolaos 
Ayios Yeoryios 
Eledhiou . . 
Galataria . . 
Kedhares 
Khoulou . . 
Kithasi 

Additional 
tax per 
thousand. 

Ρ
ΙΟ 

8 
8 
C 
6 
7i 
8" 
4 J 

10" 
10 
10 
10 

7 i 
7Ϊ 
8" 

10 
6 

10 
10 
10 

10 

10 
10 
4 
8 
8 
3 
4 

10 
10 

4 
10 

1 Additional 
Town or Village J tax per 

1 thousand. 

Nahieh of KeloJcedhara—cont 
Lapithiou 
Malounda 
Mamonia 
Mamoundali 
Marona 
Panayia, P a n o 
Phalia 
Pliasoula . . 
Philouea . . . . . 
Prastio 
Pretori 
Souskiou 
Stavrokono 
Vrecha 

KYRENIA DISTRICT. 
Aghirda 
Ayios Epikt i tos 
Ayios Ermolaos 
Ayia Irini 
Dhiorios 
Kambyli 
Kazaphani 
Keumurju 
Klepini 
Krini 
Kyrenia t own 
Outside Kyrenia 
Lapithos 
Larnaka t is Lapithou . 
Phot ta 
Piled 
Temblos 
Trapeza 
Vasilia 

Ρ
ΙΟ 

6 
3 

10 
6 

10 
10 
10 

8 
10 

8 
8 

10 
6 

4 
10 
5 
7£ 
6" 
4 
3 
4 

10 
8 
2 
2 
1 
4 

10 
8 
6 

10 
5 

Nicosia, 
4th December, 1946. 

By His Excellency's Command, 
Pv. E . TuRNBULL, 

Cohnial Secretary. 

(M.P. 1600/20/2.) 

No. 401. Order οϊ the Commissioner o£ the District oi Limassol 
under the Goats Laws, 1913 to 1937. 

In exercise of the powers vested in me by the Goats Laws, 1913 to 
1937,1, Bertram John Weston, Commissioner of the District of Limassol, 
do hereby order that the village of Pakhna, in the District of 
Limassol, shall be a prescribed village within the meaning of the Goats 
Laws, 1913 to 1937. 

Limassol, 
27th November, 1946. 

B. J. WESTON, 

Commissioner, Limassol. 

(M.P. 1000/13/85.) 


